Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  01/28/2020
Page: 1 of 4
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MIB28
� Up to 1024 pulses per revolution (4096 steps)
� Supply voltage 5 V, 24 V

CVR
CVRx,xx
Order examples MIB28:
Requirement:
Shaft Ø 6.00 mm, shaft length 12 mm, number of pulses 1024 ppr., VSUP=24 V, output signals A + B + index impulse (Z) +
push pull electronics, no zero point alignment, signal cable output direction in dependency to the shaft - axial, cable length 1m
Example for order code:
MIB28 1024 24BZPP
Data Sheet for Angle Sensors
MEGATRON Elektronik GmbH & Co. KG  ▪  Hermann-Oberth-Strasse 7  ▪  85640 Putzbrunn / Munich
Tel.: +49 89 46094-0  ▪  Fax: +49 89 46094-201  ▪  www.megatron.de  ▪  info@megatron.de
Date:  01/28/2020
Page: 3 of 4
Hall-Effect Single-Turn Rotary Encoder Series MIB28
Additional options
For higher quantities or on-going demand, additional options are available as described below on request
For example:
 � Special shaft design
 � Special cable assembly
 � Output of avsolute value by incrfementing the signals after power on
 � Alteration of the signal sequence and the index position
Technical drawing
12 ±0,50
Ø1
5-
0 0,0
3
ca. 15 mm heat shrinking
1,50
Ø
6-
0 0,0
3
29,50 ±0,50
Ø
28
±0
,10
ma
x.
Ø
6
 Cable AWG 26
120°
60°
Ø 22
4 x M3 6
CW
A
37 ±0,50
max. Ø 6
Cable AWG 26
CW
60°
120°
4 x M3 6
2
1,20DITAIL A
SCALE 2:1
2
ca.